RELATED PRODUCTS
ACCESSORIES
Construction	 16 Gauge Steel
    Corners	 	Welded
Paint	 	Anti-scratch epoxy-polyester powder
    Color	 	RAL 7035 light grey
Door 	 	Hidden hinge & Removable w/pins
Orientation	 Left or Right, field reversible

• Pre-built, Kele, assembled available
• Left or right door access (field adaptable)
      ORDERING INFORMATION
KELE NEMA 4 UNIVERSAL ENCLOSURES
RET4 CONTROL PANEL ENCLOSURES
SPECIFICATIONS
RET4
MODEL
RET4-LOCK
SP1616
SP1812
SP2020
SP2424
SP3924
SP3932
SP4832
DESCRIPTION
Key lock for field installation (optional key lock available)
Perforated panel for RET4-161608LG, 13.6H x 13.6W inches
Perforated panel for RET4-181206LG,   9.5H x 15.5W inches
Perforated panel for RET4-202010LG, 17.5H x 17.5W inches
Perforated panel for RET4-242410LG, 21.7H x 21.7W inches
Perforated panel for RET4-392410LG, 37.5H x 21.7W inches
Perforated panel for RET4-393210LG, 37.5H x 29.5W inches
Perforated panel for RET4-483212LG, 45.0H x 29.3W inches
(optional key lock available)
NEW!
297
ENCLOSURES